
 

29699 SOUTHFIELD ROAD | SOUTHFIELD, MI 48076 | P: 248.559.5000 | F: 248.559.0773 | WWW.JVSDET.ORG 

 

 
HOMEBUYER EDUCATION – 2017 SCHEDULE 

 
January – Tuesday, Jan 17 and Wednesday, Jan 18 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
February – Tuesday, Feb. 7 and Wednesday, Feb. 8  (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
March – Wednesday, March 15 and Thursday, March 16 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
April – Monday, April 24 and Tuesday, April 25 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
May – Wednesday, May 17 and Thursday, May 18 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
June – Monday, June 12 and Tuesday, June 13 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
July – Monday, July 17 and Tuesday, July 18 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
September – Tuesday, Sept. 12 and Wednesday, Sept. 13 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
October – Wednesday, Oct. 25 and Thursday, Oct 26 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

 
November  - Monday, Nov. 13 and Tuesday, Nov. 14 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 
 
December – Tuesday, Dec. 5 and Wednesday, Dec. 6 (5:30 pm – 8:30 pm each night) 

        
Cost:  Nominal charge of $50 per household. Payable in cash, money order, or credit card. 

LOCATION:  Jewish Vocational Service, 29699 Southfield Road, Southfield, MI  48076 
Registration is required. (You must attend both sessions in a month to receive a certificate – meets requirements 

for both MSHDA loans and HUD HBE) 
For more information or to register call The Financial Education Information line at 248-233-4299 or 

HousingandBudgeting@jvsdet.org 

MSHDA & HUD Certified Counseling Agency                                         

Program Funded by Michigan State Housing Development Authority (MSHDA) 
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